



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Voice: (785) 483-3887
 Fax: (785) 483-5566

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 124533
 Invoice Date: Sep 22, 2010
 Page: 1

Bill To:
Bach Oil Production R. R. #1 Box 28 Phillipsburg, KS 67661

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-5975804

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms	
Bach	Dellenbach #1	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Russell	Sep 22, 2010	10/22/10

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
90.00	MAT	Class A Common	13.50	1,215.00
60.00	MAT	Pozmix	7.55	453.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	20.25	60.75
5.00	MAT	Chloride	51.50	257.50
50.00	MAT	Sugar	1.10	55.00
150.00	SER	Handling	2.25	337.50
50.00	SER	Mileage 150 sx @ .10 per sk per mi	15.00	750.00
1.00	SER	Cement Surface	991.00	991.00
50.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	350.00

Subtotal	4,469.75
Sales Tax	149.01
Total Invoice Amount	4,618.76
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	4,618.76

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
 INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED
 THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
 CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ **893.95**

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Oct 17, 2010

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041949

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

SHIP TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell KS

DATE <u>9-22-10</u>	SEC. <u>27</u>	TWP. <u>6s</u>	RANGE <u>20w</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>1:00 AM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>1:30 AM</u>
Dellen Bach LEASE		WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>OLD 24 + LOGAN RD.</u>		COUNTY <u>Logan</u>	STATE <u>KANSAS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)			<u>S N 13/4 E 1/4 S 1/4 T20</u>				

CONTRACTOR <u>American Eagle Rig #</u>	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB <u>Cement Surface</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D. <u>219'</u>
CASING SIZE <u>8 5/8</u>	DEPTH <u>218'</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>15'</u>	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>13</u>	<u>BBK</u>
EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER <u>Gleny</u>	
# <u>398</u> HELPER <u>Heath</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# <u>410</u> DRIVER <u>RON</u>	
BULK TRUCK	
# DRIVER	
HANDLING <u>150</u>	@ <u>225</u> <u>337.50</u>
MILEAGE <u>.104/stk/mile</u>	<u>750.00</u>
	TOTAL <u>3623.75</u>

REMARKS:

Ran 5 new STS 8 5/8 #CSG set @ 218', Load Hole + Reviewed CIRCULATION. Hook-up to Pump Truck + mixed 150s x Cement + displaced 1333L water

Cement did circulate TO SURFACE. THANKS

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<u>991.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE <u>50</u>	@ <u>7.00</u>	<u>350.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@	
	@	
	@	

CHARGE TO: JASON BACH Oil Co.

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

TOTAL 1341.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Voice: (785) 483-3887
 Fax: (785) 483-5566

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 124628
 Invoice Date: Sep 28, 2010
 Page: 1

Bill To:
 Bach Oil Production
 R. R. #1 Box 28
 Phillipsburg, KS 67661

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-5975804

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms	
Bach	DellenBach #1	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-02	Russell	Sep 28, 2010	10/28/10

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
90.00	MAT	Class A Common	13.50	1,215.00
60.00	MAT	Pozmix	7.55	453.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	20.25	60.75
400.00	MAT	AMD	22.95	9,180.00
6.00	MAT	Salt	21.25	127.50
550.00	SER	Handling	2.25	1,237.50
50.00	SER	Mileage 550 sx @ .10 per sk per mi	55.00	2,750.00
1.00	SER	Production String	1,957.00	1,957.00
50.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	350.00
1.00	EQP	5.5 Float Shoe	214.00	214.00
1.00	EQP	5.5 Latch Down Plug Assembly	164.00	164.00
12.00	EQP	5.5 Centralizer	35.00	420.00
4.00	EQP	5.5 Basket	161.00	644.00

<p>ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF</p> <p>\$ 3754.58</p> <p>ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Oct 23, 2010</p>	Subtotal	18,772.75
	Sales Tax	786.13
	Total Invoice Amount	19,558.88
	Payment/Credit Applied	
	TOTAL	19,558.88

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041754

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

DEBIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell Ks.

DATE	9-28-10	SEC.	27	TWP.	6 S	RANGE	20 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE	Dellenbach		WELL #		1		LOCATION	Logan Ks. 9 S 2 E 1/4 S		COUNTY	Logan
OLD OR NEW	(Circle one)									STATE	KANSAS
										ROCKS	

CONTRACTOR <u>American Eagle Rig #2</u>	OWNER _____
TYPE OF JOB <u>PRODUCTION STRING (Circ Cement)</u>	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u> T.D. <u>3676</u>	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>150 SX 60% 10% SALT 28 GEL</u>
CASING SIZE <u>5 1/2 New</u> DEPTH <u>3675'</u>	<u>5# GILSONITE PER SX</u>
TUBING SIZE <u>1 1/2 # CSG</u> DEPTH _____	<u>400 SX A.M.D.</u>
DRILL PIPE DEPTH _____	COMMON <u>90</u> @ <u>13.50</u> <u>1215.00</u>
TOOL LATCH DOWN PLUG ASSY DEPTH @ <u>3662</u>	POZMIX <u>60</u> @ <u>7.55</u> <u>453.00</u>
PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____	GEL <u>3</u> @ <u>20.25</u> <u>60.75</u>
MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT <u>13.00</u>	CHLORIDE @ _____
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG <u>13.00</u>	ASC @ _____
PERFS. _____	<u>AMD 400</u> @ <u>22.95</u> <u>9180.00</u>
DISPLACEMENT <u>89.30 / BBL</u>	<u>SGH 6</u> @ <u>21.25</u> <u>127.50</u>
EQUIPMENT _____	_____ @ _____
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER <u>GLENN</u>	_____ @ _____
# <u>417</u> HELPER <u>Heath</u>	_____ @ _____
BULK TRUCK _____	_____ @ _____
# <u>481</u> DRIVER <u>Dan</u>	_____ @ _____
BULK TRUCK _____	_____ @ _____
# <u>410</u> DRIVER <u>Roy</u>	_____ @ _____
	HANDLING <u>550</u> @ <u>2.25</u> <u>1237.50</u>
	MILEAGE <u>110 / 50 / mile</u> <u>2750.00</u>

REMARKS:

Ran 89 JTS New 5 1/2 - 14# CSG, Set @ 3675'
Lead CSG + Received Circulation, 1-HR,
Mixed 400 SX AMD Followed By 150 SX 60%
10% Salt, 28 GEL, 5# Gilsonite per SX Clear-Line
Release LATCH DOWN Plug. + Displace 89 BBL
WATER, Latch Down plug @ 1500 #
Cement DID circulate TO SURFACE,
30 SX @ Rathole, THANKS

TOTAL 15,023.75

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB _____	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE _____	<u>1957.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____	
MILEAGE <u>50</u> @ <u>7.00</u>	<u>350.00</u>
MANIFOLD @ _____	
_____ @ _____	
_____ @ _____	

TOTAL 2307.00

CHARGE TO: Jason Bach Oil Co.
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>1-FICAT Shoe</u>		<u>214.00</u>
<u>1-LATCH DOWN Plug ASSY</u>	@	<u>164.00</u>
<u>12-CENTRALIZERS</u>	@ <u>35.00</u>	<u>420.00</u>
<u>4-BASKETS</u>	@ <u>161.00</u>	<u>644.00</u>

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.